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Questions

The greatest 6 -digit number is

If the price of a chair is Rs.500, then the price of 5 such chairs will be

Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7

When we divided a number by ... we remove on zero from the right side.

4173+3092

he space covered by the surfac of any 2- dimensioal shape is called its.

A quadrilsterial having all sides equal and parallel, is called.

7M12x3 =

A is a 2-dimensioal shape which can be folded in a specific pattern to get a 3-
dimensioal solid.

A quadrillateral has ............. angles.

6/11 - 2/22

Prime factorization of 121 is

A quadrilisteral having two pairs of parallel side sare equal is called.

Two or more thantwo fractions whose numerators and denominators are different but they
have same values are called.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
Cc
D
A
B
C
D
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. 999999
. 983007
. 100000
. 9,999999

. Rs. 2500
. Rs.800

. Rs.100

. Rs.25000
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1
.10
. 100
1000

. 7265
. 2756
. 2765
. 7256

. Perimeter
. Area

. Length

. Wide

. Rectangele

. inpezium

. Rhombus

. Perallclogram

.10/12
. 7/36
.21/4
.7/4

Net

rhombus
Triangle
parrllelogram

2
3
4
5

4/22
10/22
8/22
4/11

11
11 x11
12 x1
121

Parallelogram
Kite
Rhambus
Ispezium

Proper fractions

Improper fractions
Equivalent fractions
Unequivalent fraction

1000
100
1/1000
1/100
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When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the.

When the multiply a whole numebr by 100, we put ....... zeros to its right.

When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points...... places to the left

The greatest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simultaneously is called.

In aicap year, threre are ........ days in february.
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.Up
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2
3
4
LCM

. Factorization
. Factor
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B. 28
C. 30
D. 31



