

## Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	The greatest 6 -digit number is	A. 999999 B. 983007 C. 100000 D. 9,999999
2	If the price of a chair is Rs.500, then the price of 5 such chairs will be	A. Rs. 2500 B. Rs.800 C. Rs.100 D. Rs.25000
3	Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7	A. 3 B. 7 C. 5 D. 9
4	When we divided a number by we remove on zero from the right side.	A. 1 B. 10 C. 100 D. 1000
5	4173+3092	A. 7265 B. 2756 C. 2765 D. 7256
6	he space covered by the surfac of any 2- dimensioal shape is called its.	A. Perimeter B. Area C. Length D. Wide
7	A quadrilsterial having all sides equal and parallel, is called.	A. Rectangele B. inpezium C. Rhombus D. Perallclogram
8	7/12 x 3 =	A. 10/12 B. 7/36 C. 21/4 D. 7/4
9	A is a 2-dimensioal shape which can be folded in a specific pattern to get a 3-dimensioal solid.	A. Net B. rhombus C. Triangle D. parrllelogram
10	A quadrillateral hasangles.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
11	6/11 - 2/22	A. 4/22 B. 10/22 C. 8/22 D. 4/11
12	Prime factorization of 121 is	A. 11 B. 11 x 11 C. 12 x 1 D. 121
13	A quadrilisteral having two pairs of parallel side sare equal is called.	A. Parallelogram B. Kite C. Rhambus D. Ispezium
14	Two or more thantwo fractions whose numerators and denominators are different but they have same values are called.	<ul><li>A. Proper fractions</li><li>B. Improper fractions</li><li>C. Equivalent fractions</li><li>D. Unequivalent fraction</li></ul>
15	1 mkm	A. 1000 B. 100 C. 1/1000 D. 1/100

16	When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the.	A. Left B. Down C. Up D. Right
17	When the multiply a whole numebr by 100, we put zeros to its right.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
18	When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points places to the left	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
19	The greatest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simultaneously is called.	A. LCM B. HCF C. Factorization D. Factor
20	In a icap year, threre are days in february.	A. 29 B. 28 C. 30 D. 31